
Mistrovství Moravy a Slezska mladšího žactva   
( Hranice 22.09.2019 )  

 
STARTOVNÍ LISTINA 

 
   60 m Ml. žákyně Rozběh      22.09.2019 11:40 
           

Dráha SČ Jméno Narozen Klub      SB 

1 0 Jurečková Lucie 29.11.2006 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL)  08.14 
          

2 0 Štoplová Marie 13.04.2006 TJ Šumperk, z.s. (SUMPE)    08.31 
         

3 0 Nollová Kristýna 09.12.2006 ASK Blansko  (BLANS)    08.38 
         

4 0 Gonová Barbora 05.01.2006 TJ Start Havířov  (STHAV)    08.41 
       

5 0 Prášilová Markéta 19.05.2007 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 08.41 
       

6 0 Bělunková Michaela 02.12.2006 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice (AKEZK) 08.42 
       

7 0 Kvapilová Natálie 27.01.2007 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice (AKEZK) 08.44 
       

8 0 Kuřilová Kateřina 30.05.2006 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.  (FMIST)  08.47 
        

9 0 Pekařová Karolína 19.02.2007 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)   08.50 
          

10 0 Žouželková Anna 08.08.2006 TJ Šumperk, z.s. (SUMPE)    08.50 
        

11 0 Juríková Lucia 15.09.2006 AK Olymp Brno, spolek  (AKOLY)   08.52 
        

12 0 Stejskalová Alžběta 07.01.2007 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL)  08.52 
        

13 0 Šamšulová Martina 06.01.2007 Elite Sport Boskovice, z. s. (ESBOS)  08.56 
         

14 0 Hlaváčová Klára 02.02.2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   08.59 
         

15 0 Kajnarová Magdaléna 01.01.2007 TJ Valašské Meziříčí (TJVME)   08.62 
         

16 0 Valíčková Vendula 15.04.2007 Orel Vyškov  (ORELV)    08.66 
         

17 0 Filípková Sára 07.01.2006 TJ Start Havířov  (STHAV)    08.72 
          

18 0 Kuncová Barbora 25.02.2006 AK Šternberk z.s. (AKSTE)    08.73 
         

19 0 Vepřeková Kateřina 12.02.2006 VSK Univerzita Brno (UNIBR)   08.73 
       

20 0 Fusková Adéla 09.11.2006 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 08.78 
        

21 0 Fojtáchová Daniela 02.04.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)   08.79 
         

22 0 Pluskalová Michaela 19.03.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   08.79 
        

23 0 Utěšená Zuzana 30.08.2007 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL)  08.83 
        

24 0 Pagáčová Adriana 27.01.2007 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)   08.85 
         

25 0 Hrdová Ema 21.07.2006 VSK Univerzita Brno (UNIBR)   08.86 
       

26 0 Sekaninová Adéla 09.12.2006 Atletický klub Prostějov, z. s.  (PROST)  08.86 
       

27 0 Belková Michaela 16.01.2006 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 08.90 
          

28 0 Žandová Sabina 31.01.2007 TJ Šumperk, z.s. (SUMPE)    08.90 
        

29 0 Molková Michaela 14.07.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)   08.92 
          

30 0 Tobolová Gabriela 13.07.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)    08.92 
       

31 0 Škrabalová Klára 22.02.2007 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 08.93 
          

32 0 Teslová Nela 17.03.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)    08.94 
          

33 0 Vepřeková Martina 13.07.2007 TJ Šumperk, z.s. (SUMPE)    08.95 
         

34 0 Machková Petra 15.01.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   08.96 
         

35 0 Malatinská Veronika 07.01.2007 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)   08.97 
         

36 0 Ruferová Lucie 02.04.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   08.97 
       

37 0 Vaňáková Nikol 27.07.2007 Atletický klub Prostějov, z. s.  (PROST)  08.98 
          

38 0 Navrátilová Tereza 28.06.2007 TJ Uničov  (UNICO)     08.99 
         

39 0 Křížová Karolína 29.08.2006 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)   09.01 
         

40 0 Kubaljaková Renata 04.12.2006 ASK Blansko  (BLANS)    09.01 
       

41 0 Ondrůšková Michaela 19.01.2007 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 09.02 
       

42 0 Janáková Aneta 08.09.2006 Atletický klub Prostějov, z. s.  (PROST)  09.05 
        

43 0 Veselá Kristýna 21.12.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)   09.05 
         

44 0 Králová Laura 29.12.2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   09.06 
         

45 0 Krmíčková Michaela 28.02.2006 VSK Univerzita Brno (UNIBR)   09.10 
         

46 0 Legierská Anna 11.04.2007 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)    09.10 
         

47 0 Krestová Zuzana 16.06.2007 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)   09.11 
         

48 0 Hruzíková Natálie 09.08.2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   09.13 
         

49 0 Belásová Veronika 04.02.2006 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)   09.16 
         

50 0 Šímová Barbora 14.10.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   09.21 
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51 0 Klujová Valentína 10.02.2007 JAC Brno  (JACBR)   09.23 
       

52 0 Kubečková Valérie 14.05.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)  09.38 
        

53 0 Ciorová Tereza 02.08.2007 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)  09.39 
       

54 0 Kulová Valentýna 07.07.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)  09.49 
       

55 0 Bruková Miluše 25.10.2007 TJ TŽ Třinec (TZTRI)  09.51 
      

56 0 Jedličková Kristýna 03.12.2007 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek (MOSBR) 09.54 
     

57 0 Mošťková Hana 22.08.2007 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice  (AKEZK) 09.56 
       

58 0 Kalčíková Lucie 14.06.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)  09.63 
       

59 0 Týčová Veronika 13.01.2007 JAC Brno  (JACBR)   09.70 
       

60 0 Ligocká Martina 19.11.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec (TZTRI)  09.71 
      

61 0 Cvrkalová Vendula 11.12.2007 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek (MOSBR) 09.74 
      

62 0 Šuplerová Anna 11.03.2007 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek (MOSBR) 09.79 
       

63 0 Pekárková Adéla 25.08.2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)  09.80 
      

64 0 Šikulová Jana 26.10.2007 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek (MOSBR) 09.81 
       

65 0 Stryková Tereza 06.06.2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)  09.92 
       

66 0 Bočková Viktorie 24.09.2007 JAC Brno  (JACBR)   09.95 
        

67 0 Vašková Alena 12.05.2007 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)  10.08 
       

68 0 Pavelková Vivien 25.05.2007 Orel Vyškov (ORELV)  10.11 
       

69 0 Kobieluszová Klára 11.05.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec (TZTRI)  10.67 
        

   Celkem 69 atletů/atletek     
 
Pozn.  
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Mistrovství Moravy a Slezska mladšího žactva   
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STARTOVNÍ LISTINA 

 
   60 m překážek Ml. žákyně Finále      22.09.2019 10:50 
           

Dráha SČ Jméno Narozen Klub      SB 

1 0 Hanáková Adéla 29.11.2006 SKM Valašské Meziříčí (SKMVM)  09.75 
        

2 0 Skopálková Natálie 20.01.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. (AKZLI)  09.92 
        

3 0 Vetešková Sandra 30.05.2006 AK Olymp Brno, spolek (AKOLY)  10.09 
       

4 0 Huňková Alexandra 14.01.2007 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice (AKEZK) 10.11 
         

5 0 Škopová Marie 16.10.2006 TJ Šumperk, z.s. (SUMPE)   10.16 
        

6 0 Andělová Agáta 20.07.2006 AK Olymp Brno, spolek (AKOLY)  10.19 
         

7 0 Žouželková Anna 08.08.2006 TJ Šumperk, z.s. (SUMPE)   10.24 
        

8 0 Gonová Barbora 05.01.2006 TJ Start Havířov  (STHAV)   10.37 
        

9 0 Křehlíková Anna 05.04.2006 AK Olymp Brno, spolek (AKOLY)  10.50 
        

10 0 Ermisová Lea 13.05.2006 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s. (FMIST)  10.62 
        

11 0 Gruberová Eva 26.10.2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)  10.72 
       

12 0 Žáková Andrea 04.02.2007 Atletický klub Kuřim, z.s.  (KURIM)  10.72 
         

13 0 Fojtíková Zuzana 16.02.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)   10.79 
        

14 0 Fulnečková Karolína 01.04.2006 Atletický klub Bohumín, z.s. (BOHUM)  10.85 
        

15 0 Ruferová Lucie 02.04.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)  10.92 
        

16 0 Sedlářová Veronika 06.09.2006 Atletika Holešov, z.s. (ATHOL)  10.99 
         

17 0 Teslová Nela 17.03.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)   11.00 
        

18 0 Ďuláková Kateřina 10.02.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. (AKZLI)  11.08 
        

19 0 Marková Anna 05.08.2006 Atletika Holešov, z.s. (ATHOL)  11.12 
        

20 0 Štarnovská Anita 13.02.2006 Atletický klub Prostějov, z. s. (PROST)  11.15 
         

21 0 Suchanová Emma 02.12.2006 TJ Šumperk, z.s. (SUMPE)   11.20 
         

22 0 Večeřová Veronika 25.01.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)   11.26 
        

23 0 Seberová Aneta 10.10.2007 Atletický klub AK Tišnov, z.s. (TISNO)  11.28 
         

24 0 Picmausová Tereza 09.03.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)   11.35 
          

25 0 Gottvaldová Kristina 03.01.2007 JAC Brno  (JACBR)     11.36 
      

26 0 Daněčková Lucie 20.06.2007 ŠAK Židlochovice, zapsaný spolek  (ZIDLO) 11.40 
        

27 0 Boková Zuzana 08.01.2006 TJ Valašské Meziříčí (TJVME)  11.42 
        

28 0 Maderová Karolína 26.05.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. (AKZLI)  11.44 
        

29 0 Molková Michaela 14.07.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. (AKZLI)  11.45 
        

30 0 Žůrková Marie 04.05.2007 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. (AKZLI)  11.66 
       

31 0 Klimčáková Anna 20.02.2007 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s.  (AKLOL)  11.76 
        

32 0 Lindnerová Veronika 17.01.2007 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. (AKZLI)  11.83 
        

33 0 Vltavská Laura 03.10.2007 VSK Univerzita Brno (UNIBR)  11.92 
        

34 0 Seďová Nikola 06.06.2007 TJ Lokomotiva Břeclav (BRECL)  12.00 
        

35 0 Nieciąg Natalia 17.11.2006 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)  12.06 
        

36 0 Tylová Julie 31.10.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. (AKZLI)  12.06 
      

37 0 Šuplerová Anna 11.03.2007 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  (MOSBR) 12.30 
         

38 0 Kubínová Barbora 25.07.2007 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)    12.37 
          

39 0 Nečasová Jitka 02.03.2007 JAC Brno  (JACBR)     12.37 
        

40 0 Malinková Andrea 10.06.2006 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)  12.50 
         

41 0 Tobolová Gabriela 13.07.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)   12.55 
       

42 0 Pešková Nela 25.09.2006 Sportovní klub Přerov 1908 z.s.  (SKPRE)  12.60 
       

43 0 Bařinková Marjana 03.08.2007 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice (AKEZK) 13.05 
        

44 0 Belásová Veronika 04.02.2006 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)  13.40 
         

45 0 Vyoralová Kristina 13.06.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)   13.81 
            

Celkem 45 atletů/atletek 
 
Pozn.  
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Mistrovství Moravy a Slezska mladšího žactva   
( Hranice 22.09.2019 )  

 
STARTOVNÍ LISTINA 

 
   150 m Ml. žákyně Finále      22.09.2019 14:50 
           

Dráha SČ Jméno Narozen Klub      SB 

1 0 Křížová Viktorie 03.03.2006 Elite Sport Boskovice, z. s. (ESBOS) 19.70 
          

2 0 Bezdíčková Dominika 23.05.2006 ASK Blansko (BLANS)    19.89 
       

3 0 Jurečková Lucie 29.11.2006 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL) 20.09 
       

4 0 Polášková Markéta 31.01.2006 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s. (FMIST) 20.39 
          

5 0 Nollová Kristýna 09.12.2006 ASK Blansko (BLANS)    20.44 
         

6 0 Šťastná Sára 09.07.2006 VSK Univerzita Brno (UNIBR)   20.49 
       

7 0 Kuřilová Kateřina 30.05.2006 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s. (FMIST) 20.56 
          

8 0 Poláčková Natálie 29.10.2006 ASK Blansko (BLANS)    20.59 
       

9 0 Prášilová Markéta 19.05.2007 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 20.69 
      

10 0 Kvapilová Natálie 27.01.2007 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice  (AKEZK) 20.78 
          

11 0 Svobodová Sabina 01.02.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec (TZTRI)    20.92 
          

12 0 Valíčková Vendula 15.04.2007 Orel Vyškov (ORELV)    20.95 
         

13 0 Hlaváčová Klára 02.02.2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   21.03 
       

14 0 Juríková Lucia 15.09.2006 AK Olymp Brno, spolek  (AKOLY)  21.11 
         

15 0 Gruberová Eva 26.10.2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   21.22 
       

16 0 Pekařová Karolína 19.02.2007 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)  21.26 
         

17 0 Žáková Markéta 21.11.2006 Atletika Zábřeh, z. s. (ATZAB)   21.34 
         

18 0 Kovalská Tereza 10.05.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s.  (VITKO)    21.79 
          

19 0 Mendreková Kateřina 30.09.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec (TZTRI)    21.79 
          

20 0 Navrátilová Tereza 28.06.2007 TJ Uničov  (UNICO)     21.99 
         

21 0 Vltavská Laura 03.10.2007 VSK Univerzita Brno (UNIBR)   22.00 
       

22 0 Ondrůšková Michaela 19.01.2007 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 22.05 
       

23 0 Ningerová Hana 08.07.2007 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s. (FMIST) 22.09 
       

24 0 Pagáčová Adriana 27.01.2007 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)  22.12 
         

25 0 Machková Petra 15.01.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   22.15 
         

26 0 Vepřeková Kateřina 12.02.2006 VSK Univerzita Brno (UNIBR)   22.15 
         

27 0 Vepřeková Martina 13.07.2007 TJ Šumperk, z.s.  (SUMPE)    22.15 
       

28 0 Zapletalová Laura 29.07.2006 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL) 22.20 
         

29 0 Žandová Sabina 31.01.2007 TJ Šumperk, z.s.  (SUMPE)    22.20 
       

30 0 Kolajová Klára 06.12.2006 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 22.32 
       

31 0 Topinková Barbora 29.09.2007 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek (MOSBR) 22.33 
       

32 0 Veselá Kristýna 21.12.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)  22.41 
         

33 0 Krchová Sofie 30.05.2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   22.64 
       

34 0 Tichá Tereza 18.06.2007 Sportovní klub Přerov 1908 z.s. (SKPRE) 22.74 
         

35 0 Ježová Jůlie 03.02.2006 TJ Valašské Meziříčí (TJVME)   22.77 
         

36 0 Hrdová Ema 21.07.2006 VSK Univerzita Brno (UNIBR)   22.90 
          

37 0 Kobieluszová Terezie 07.07.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec (TZTRI)    23.01 
         

38 0 Fojtášková Sára 20.09.2006 TJ Valašské Meziříčí (TJVME)   23.08 
       

39 0 Školová Adéla 24.05.2007 Sportovní klub Přerov 1908 z.s. (SKPRE) 23.88 
         

40 0 Šurková Deborah Hannah 24.08.2006 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)   23.90 
       

41 0 Pešková Nela 25.09.2006 Sportovní klub Přerov 1908 z.s. (SKPRE) 23.96 
          

42 0 Krčková Alena 28.03.2007 TJ TŽ Třinec (TZTRI)    24.05 
         

43 0 Pekárková Adéla 25.08.2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   24.10 
          

44 0 Glosová Anna 09.06.2007 TJ TŽ Třinec (TZTRI)    24.88 
         

45 0 Pošvancová Tereza 01.11.2006 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)   24.92 
          

46 0 Gottvaldová Kateřina 03.01.2007 JAC Brno  (JACBR)      
         

47 0 Nieciąg Natalia 17.11.2006 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)    
          

48 0 Pavelková Vivien 25.05.2007 Orel Vyškov (ORELV)     
            

Celkem 48 atletů/atletek  
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Mistrovství Moravy a Slezska mladšího žactva   
( Hranice 22.09.2019 )  

 
STARTOVNÍ LISTINA 

 
   800 m Ml. žákyně Finále     22.09.2019 12:25 
          

Dráha SČ Jméno Narozen Klub     SB 

1 0 Sadílková Arleta 21.04.2006 VSK Univerzita Brno (UNIBR)   2:26.94 
       

2 0 Valeriánová Vendula 21.01.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)  2:30.63 
         

3 0 Mendreková Kateřina 30.09.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)    2:32.80 
         

4 0 Bundilová Eliška 07.02.2006 AK Šternberk z.s.  (AKSTE)    2:36.81 
        

5 0 Hrazdirová Kateřina 02.05.2006 Sportovní klub Přerov 1908 z.s. (SKPRE)  2:38.96 
       

6 0 Dubcová Štěpánka 23.03.2006 SKM Valašské Meziříčí  (SKMVM)  2:39.70 
         

7 0 Berková Ema 22.12.2007 TJ Šumperk, z.s.  (SUMPE)    2:40.12 
         

8 0 Brlicová Kamila 12.08.2006 TJ Valašské Meziříčí (TJVME)   2:40.54 
         

9 0 Dobrovská Lucie 20.06.2006 ASK Blansko  (BLANS)    2:41.17 
          

10 0 Salajová Zuzana 09.01.2007 TJ Uničov  (UNICO)     2:41.29 
        

11 0 Ningerová Barbora 08.07.2007 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s. (FMIST)  2:41.48 
         

12 0 Šurková Deborah Hannah 24.08.2006 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)   2:41.57 
         

13 0 Švánová Anna 23.09.2006 SK Hranice, z.s.  (HRANI)    2:42.86 
        

14 0 Kolčářová Nela 13.02.2007 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s. (FMIST)  2:44.41 
         

15 0 Filípková Sára 07.01.2006 TJ Start Havířov  (STHAV)    2:44.57 
         

16 0 Kobieluszová Terezie 07.07.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)    2:44.64 
        

17 0 Zaorálková Aneta 18.11.2007 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL)  2:45.07 
        

18 0 Šurmanová Zuzana 13.07.2006 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s. (FMIST)  2:45.45 
       

19 0 Strážnická Eliška 14.04.2007 SK Speed Brno, spolek  (SPEBR)  2:45.74 
       

20 0 Kvitová Veronika 17.09.2007 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice (AKEZK) 2:45.87 
         

21 0 Ježová Jůlie 03.02.2006 TJ Valašské Meziříčí (TJVME)   2:45.97 
         

22 0 Jandáková Leona 28.11.2006 ASK Blansko  (BLANS)    2:46.02 
         

23 0 Hrabcová Táňa 29.12.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s.  (VITKO)    2:46.06 
        

24 0 Míčková Laura 04.01.2007 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL)  2:46.19 
         

25 0 Brodová Kateřina 21.12.2006 TJ Valašské Meziříčí (TJVME)   2:47.37 
        

26 0 Zapletalová Natálie 28.06.2006 Atletický klub Prostějov, z. s. (PROST)  2:47.78 
         

27 0 Králová Laura 29.12.2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   2:48.44 
         

28 0 Kostruhová Šárka 30.06.2007 VSK Univerzita Brno (UNIBR)   2:49.10 
         

29 0 Šímová Barbora 14.10.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   2:49.68 
        

30 0 Zapletalová Laura 29.07.2006 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL)  2:50.25 
          

31 0 Gottvaldová Kateřina 03.01.2007 JAC Brno  (JACBR)     2:50.65 
         

32 0 Vítková Vera 26.01.2007 SK Hranice, z.s.  (HRANI)    2:50.67 
        

33 0 Jílková Lenka 21.06.2006 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL)  2:51.02 
        

34 0 Fialová Elen 12.05.2007 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL)  2:51.50 
       

35 0 Seďová Nikola 06.06.2007 TJ Lokomotiva Břeclav  (BRECL)  2:51.67 
         

36 0 Vavrečková Eliška 13.09.2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   2:51.91 
         

37 0 Řezáčová Eliška 15.11.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   2:55.99 
         

38 0 Kubínová Barbora 25.07.2007 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)    2:56.08 
         

39 0 Pupáková Adéla 23.08.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s.  (VITKO)    2:57.26 
        

40 0 Školová Adéla 24.05.2007 Sportovní klub Přerov 1908 z.s. (SKPRE)  2:59.9 
       

41 0 Bromová Tereza 20.10.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)  3:04.02 
          

42 0 Vrubelová Petra 28.07.2007 TJ Uničov  (UNICO)     3:07.87 
       

43 0 Bařinková Marjana 03.08.2007 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice (AKEZK) 3:07.94 
         

44 0 Glosová Kateřina 22.01.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)    3:15.97 
          

45 0 Šimčíková Adéla 10.03.2006 TJ Uničov  (UNICO)      
           

Celkem 45 atletů/atletek 
 
Pozn.  
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STARTOVNÍ LISTINA 

 
   skok daleký Ml. žákyně Finále       22.09.2019 10:30 
            

SP SČ Jméno Narozen Klub       SB 

1 0 Šurková Deborah Hannah 24.08.2006 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)    
          

2 0 Kobieluszová Klára 11.05.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)     3.00 
       

3 0 Šikulová Jana 26.10.2007 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek (MOSBR) 3.18 
         

4 0 Malinková Andrea 10.06.2006 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)   3.46 
         

5 0 Malatinská Veronika 07.01.2007 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)   3.50 
          

6 0 Kubaljaková Renata 04.12.2006 ASK Blansko  (BLANS)     3.55 
       

7 0 Jedličková Kristýna 03.12.2007 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek (MOSBR) 3.69 
       

8 0 Střelická Alena 22.10.2007 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek (MOSBR) 3.75 
       

9 0 Mošťková Hana 22.08.2007 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice (AKEZK) 3.79 
         

10 0 Kubečková Valérie 14.05.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   3.85 
         

11 0 Křehlíková Anna 05.04.2006 AK Olymp Brno, spolek (AKOLY)   3.87 
         

12 0 Skřečková Zuzana 06.12.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   3.88 
       

13 0 Škrabalová Klára 22.02.2007 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 3.88 
         

14 0 Krchová Sofie 30.05.2006 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   3.90 
         

15 0 Marková Anna 05.08.2006 Atletika Holešov, z.s. (ATHOL)   3.93 
          

16 0 Jandáková Leona 28.11.2006 ASK Blansko  (BLANS)     3.94 
           

17 0 Klujová Valentína 10.02.2007 JAC Brno  (JACBR)      3.94 
         

18 0 Žůrková Marie 04.05.2007 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. (AKZLI)   3.94 
         

19 0 Pivodová Simona 19.05.2007 Atletika Holešov, z.s. (ATHOL)   3.96 
         

20 0 Brodová Kateřina 21.12.2006 TJ Valašské Meziříčí (TJVME)   3.97 
          

21 0 Glosová Kateřina 22.01.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)     3.97 
         

22 0 Juríková Lucia 15.09.2006 AK Olymp Brno, spolek (AKOLY)   3.99 
         

23 0 Kulová Valentýna 07.07.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   3.99 
         

24 0 Krestová Zuzana 16.06.2007 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)   4.02 
         

25 0 Křížová Karolína 29.08.2006 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)   4.02 
         

26 0 Krmíčková Michaela 28.02.2006 VSK Univerzita Brno (UNIBR)   4.09 
       

27 0 Cvrkalová Vendula 11.12.2007 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek (MOSBR) 4.10 
          

28 0 Legierská Anna 11.04.2007 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)     4.11 
         

29 0 Nieciąg Natalia 17.11.2006 TJ Jäkl Karviná, z. s. (KARVI)   4.15 
       

30 0 Hrazdirová Kateřina 02.05.2006 Sportovní klub Přerov 1908 z.s.  (SKPRE)  4.16 
        

31 0 Utěšená Zuzana 30.08.2007 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL)  4.19 
        

32 0 Klimčáková Anna 20.02.2007 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL)  4.23 
          

33 0 Dobrovská Lucie 20.06.2006 ASK Blansko  (BLANS)     4.24 
        

34 0 Míčková Laura 04.01.2007 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL)  4.25 
         

35 0 Pluskalová Michaela 19.03.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)   4.26 
       

36 0 Belková Michaela 16.01.2006 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 4.28 
       

37 0 Juráková Anežka 18.05.2007 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice (AKEZK) 4.29 
         

38 0 Maderová Karolína 26.05.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. (AKZLI)   4.29 
         

39 0 Fojtáchová Daniela 02.04.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. (AKZLI)   4.30 
         

40 0 Humpolíková Natálie 02.03.2006 TJ Lokomotiva Břeclav (BRECL)   4.32 
         

41 0 Sedlářová Veronika 06.09.2006 Atletika Holešov, z.s. (ATHOL)   4.35 
         

42 0 Ďuláková Kateřina 10.02.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. (AKZLI)   4.39 
          

43 0 Kuncová Barbora 25.02.2006 AK Šternberk z.s. (AKSTE)    4.40 
          

44 0 Adamcová Terezie 28.02.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)    4.43 
         

45 0 Němčicová Adéla 19.01.2006 TJ Start Havířov  (STHAV)    4.47 
         

46 0 Kajnarová Magdaléna 01.01.2007 TJ Valašské Meziříčí (TJVME)   4.51 
          

47 0 Čmielová Barbora 05.11.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)     4.54 
         

48 0 Žáková Markéta 21.11.2006 Atletika Zábřeh, z. s. (ATZAB)   4.54 
       

49 0 Bělunková Michaela 02.12.2006 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice (AKEZK) 4.57 
         

50 0 Dubcová Štěpánka 23.03.2006 SKM Valašské Meziříčí (SKMVM)   4.57 
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51 0 Kolčářová Nela 13.02.2007 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s. (FMIST) 4.57 
      

52 0 Ermisová Lea 13.05.2006 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s. (FMIST) 4.63 
      

53 0 Miková Vendula 07.09.2007 Atletika Holešov, z.s.  (ATHOL)  4.67 
     

54 0 Žáková Andrea 04.02.2007 Atletický klub Kuřim, z.s.  (KURIM) 4.69 
      

55 0 Andělová Agáta 20.07.2006 AK Olymp Brno, spolek (AKOLY) 4.77 
       

56 0 Svobodová Sabina 01.02.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)   4.81 
       

57 0 Láchová Tereza 26.07.2006 JAC Brno  (JACBR)   4.91 
       

58 0 Skopálková Natálie 20.01.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s. (AKZLI) 5.01 
     

59 0 Homoláčová Darina 02.09.2006 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s.  (AKLOL) 5.04 
       

   Celkem 59 atletů/atletek    
 
Pozn.  
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STARTOVNÍ LISTINA 

 
   skok daleký Ml. žáci Finále     22.09.2019 13:00 
          

SP SČ Jméno Narozen Klub     SB 

1 0 Běhal Jan 25.02.2006 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 3.39 
       

2 0 Lacho Adam 19.11.2007 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek (MOSBR) 3.47 
       

3 0 Honek Kristian 05.11.2007 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek (MOSBR) 3.49 
         

4 0 Zátopek Dominik 05.03.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)   3.56 
         

5 0 Topor Čeněk 16.06.2007 Orel Vyškov  (ORELV)    3.65 
         

6 0 Matušek Adam 21.07.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)   3.74 
         

7 0 Wantulok Adam 01.10.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)    3.75 
         

8 0 Holek David 04.12.2007 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)   3.82 
        

9 0 Šeděnka Šimon 19.10.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)  3.89 
        

10 0 Ďurina Matěj 17.03.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)  4.10 
       

11 0 Bartoš Ondřej 28.04.2007 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek (MOSBR) 4.14 
       

12 0 Kozubík Filip 01.10.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)  4.14 
       

13 0 Tomeček Jonáš 02.10.2006 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 4.14 
         

14 0 Tylšar Lukáš 11.05.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)   4.18 
         

15 0 Vavruša Samuel 22.03.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)   4.20 
       

16 0 Machala Dominik 19.08.2006 TJ Lokomotiva Břeclav  (BRECL)  4.27 
        

17 0 Fojtík Jakub 24.03.2006 TJ Valašské Meziříčí (TJVME)  4.29 
        

18 0 Vereskov Dominik 28.05.2006 AK Šternberk z.s.  (AKSTE)   4.33 
        

19 0 Hampl Vojtěch 16.01.2006 Atletika Zábřeh, z. s. (ATZAB)  4.35 
       

20 0 Novák Ondřej 27.07.2007 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)  4.37 
         

21 0 Vaněk Michal 12.09.2006 Orel Vyškov  (ORELV)    4.42 
      

22 0 Jedlička Jonáš 14.05.2007 Atletický klub Kuřim, z.s.  (KURIM) 4.44 
        

23 0 Dimitriadis Filippos 13.10.2006 TJ Valašské Meziříčí (TJVME)  4.53 
        

24 0 Pavelka Tomáš 10.05.2006 TJ Valašské Meziříčí (TJVME)  4.56 
        

25 0 Jarolím Filip 29.01.2007 Atletika Poruba z.s. (PORUB)  4.58 
       

26 0 Krobot Adam 31.03.2006 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL) 4.63 
       

27 0 Hus Nicolas 21.06.2007 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL) 4.64 
      

28 0 Melčák Matěj 08.05.2006 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice  (AKEZK) 4.64 
         

29 0 Lánský Šimon 04.02.2006 SSK Vítkovice, z.s. (VITKO)   4.67 
       

30 0 Ressler Jan 13.06.2006 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 4.67 
       

31 0 Papadimitriu Nikolas Spiros 17.08.2006 Atletický klub Bohumín, z.s. (BOHUM) 4.71 
       

32 0 Skřivánek Matěj 25.04.2006 AK Olymp Brno, spolek  (AKOLY)  4.80 
       

33 0 Pelcl Vojtěch 19.01.2006 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL) 4.82 
      

34 0 Hastík David 04.09.2006 Sportovní klub Přerov 1908 z.s.  (SKPRE) 4.83 
       

35 0 Tarkowski Lukáš 06.03.2006 Atletický klub Olomouc z.s. (AKLOL) 4.85 
       

36 0 Sedlecký Martin 03.03.2006 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek (MOSBR) 4.89 
       

37 0 Zbořil Lukáš 06.04.2006 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.  (AKZLI)  4.92 
         

38 0 Böhm Filip 30.08.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)    5.02 
       

39 0 Šípek Štěpán 15.06.2006 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 5.12 
       

40 0 Meindlschmid Petr 15.01.2006 AC TJ Slovácká Slavia Uh.Hradiště (UHHRA) 5.40 
      

41 0 Hanzelka Daniel 28.06.2006 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice  (AKEZK) 5.44 
         

42 0 Turek Vojtěch 08.04.2006 TJ TŽ Třinec  (TZTRI)    5.69 
           

Celkem 42 atletů/atletek 
 
Pozn.  
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